
Herrar Elit  -  Slutspel

 281 Edwardsson I

 120 Wesshagen E

 120 Wesshagen E
3, -8, 5, 3

13, 6, 8

1, 7, -7, 5

 199 Andersson H

 123 Nyqvist H

 128 Ransgart F

 253 UdÉN M

 252 Wadsten T

 225 Bergman W

 199 Andersson H

 128 Ransgart F

 225 Bergman W

7, 2, 4

7, -7, -8, 11, 10

3, 9, 4

5, 5, -4, -6, 9

8, -12, -6, 5, 7

6, 3, -8, 6

-11, 8, 4, 3

-8, 10, 3, 9

7, 7, 7

 283 Flores HalldÉN B

 252 Wadsten T

 187 Fraenell V

 225 Bergman W

3, -10, 8, -9, 1

 201 Majdalani H

 281 Edwardsson I

 212 Keiji L

 120 Wesshagen E
10, 4, 5

 199 Andersson H

 130 Haglund E

 123 Nyqvist H

 228 Lundqvist S

 128 Ransgart F

 135 Blomkvisrt M

 102 Olausson T

 253 UdÉN M

 199 Andersson H

 199 Andersson H

 120 Wesshagen E

5, 9, 9

9, -6, 7, -7, 7

-9, 6, 9, 4

5, 8, 8

7, 11, -7, 9

 120 Wesshagen Edward, Norrtulls SK
 283 Flores HalldÉN Benjamin, Ängby SK

 171 Aldvik Göran, Spårvägens BTK
 252 Wadsten Theodore, Tyresö BTK
 187 Fraenell Vilmer, Spårvägens BTK

 225 Bergman William, Stratos Enköping BTK

 281 Edwardsson Isak, Ängby SK
 212 Keiji Lai, Spårvägens BTK
 247 Ekström André, Tullinge TP BTK

 199 Andersson Harald, Spårvägens BTK

 130 Haglund Emil, Norrtulls SK
 123 Nyqvist Henrik, Norrtulls SK
 280 Ericson Eric, Ängby SK

 228 Lundqvist Simon, Söderhamns UIF
 128 Ransgart Fabian, Norrtulls SK

 076 Ekström Jan, IFK Täby BTK
 135 Blomkvisrt Mats, Norrtulls SK
 102 Olausson Talis, Katrineholms BTK

 253 UdÉN Mathias, Tyresö BTK
 201 Majdalani Henry, Spårvägens BTK
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